SEC Form 4	
------------	--

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

Filed pursuant to	Section 16(a) of th	e Securities	Exchange A	ct of 1934

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Statement of Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									HIP	Estima	Numbe ated av per res	erage burder	3235-0287 1 0.5					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* 2.				2.1	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BIOTIME INC [BTX]						(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issue (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Ow						
		st) (CAPITAL INC. , 9TH FLOOR	Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title below) 07/01/2013 Officer (give title below)					e Other (specify below)								
(Street) NEW YOI			10019		= 4.1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					6. In Line	Form file	ed by One	e Repoi	(Check App ting Persor One Repor	ı		
(City)	(Sta	ite) (Zip)															
Table I - Non-Derivative S 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)				(ear) if any Execution Date, Code (Instr.) Code (Instr.) Code (Instr.)				(A) or) or 5. Amount of			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect ing (I) (Instr. 4)						
							(MOTILII/De	ly/Tea	ar) 8) Code V		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transactio (Instr. 3 a	n(s)			Ownership (Instr. 4)
									uired, Dis			or Benef		1.	,	1		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	d Date,	4. Transa Code (8)	action	5. Num	ber ive ies ed ed nstr.				Amount	Nount Berivative Gecurity Sand Berivative Security Security Bel (Instr. 5) Bel OW Fol Rej Tra		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable		xpiration ate	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$4.13	07/01/2013			A		20,000		(1)	0	6/30/2018	COMMON SHARES	20,000	(2)	20,00	00	D ⁽³⁾	
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$4.6								(1)	0	6/30/2017	COMMON SHARES	20,000		20,00	00	D ⁽³⁾	
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$5.13								(1)	0	6/30/2016	COMMON SHARES	20,000		20,00	00	D ⁽³⁾	
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$5.45								(1)	0	8/09/2015	COMMON SHARES	20,000		20,00	00	D ⁽³⁾	
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$2.3								(1)	0	7/01/2014	COMMON SHARES	20,000		20,00	00	D ⁽³⁾	
OPTION TO PURCHASE COMMON SHARES	\$5								(4)	0	6/04/2018	COMMON SHARES	50,000		50,00	00	D ⁽⁵⁾⁽⁶⁾	
1	Address of R	eporting Person [*]																
	ADWOOD	First) CAPITAL INC. , 9TH FLOOR	(Middl	e)														
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10019																		

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(State)

(Zip)

(City)

BROADWOOD PARTNERS LP

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O BROADWO	C/O BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC.								
724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR									
(Street)									
NEW YORK	NY	10019							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1	1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR									
(Street)									
NEW YORK	NY	10019							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

1. These options will vest and become exercisable in four quarterly installments, provided that Neal C. Bradsher remains a director on the last day of each quarter.

2. The options were granted to Neal C. Bradsher by the issuer on July 1, 2013 as director compensation pursuant to the issuer's 2002 Stock Option Plan, as amended.

3. These securities are owned by Neal C. Bradsher, who is a Reporting Person.

4. These options are exercisable immediately.

5. These securities are owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P., which is a Reporting Person.

6. The reported securities are directly owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P. and may be deemed beneficially owned by Broadwood Capital, Inc. as General Partner of Broadwood Partners, L.P. and Neal C. Bradsher as President of Broadwood Capital, Inc. Each of Broadwood Capital, Inc. and Neal C. Bradsher disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of its or his pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such Reporting Person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose

> /s/ Neal C. Bradsher 07/03/2013 Broadwood Partners, L.P., By Broadwood Capital, Inc., By: /s/ 07/03/2013 Neal C. Bradsher, President

Broadwood Capital, Inc., By: /s/ 07/03/2013 Neal C. Bradsher, President

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.